MicroSentry™ MEE Series
Economical Pleated Filter Cartridges
Specifications & Operating Parameters
Pore Sizes
0.35, 1A, 1, 5, 10, 20, 50 microns
Nominal Lengths
9.75", 10", 19.5", 20", 29.25", 30", 40"

Middletown, CT 06457 USA
Tel: 800-543-5843 / Fax: 860-854-6120 / E-mail: info@shelco.com
Ordering Guide (Example: MEE5-10)
Filter Removal Efficiency
PR
ES
SU
RE
  D
IF
FE
RE
N
TI
AL
GPM
PSI
50 µm
20 µm
10 µm
5 µm
1 µm
1A µm
0.35 µm
GALLONS PER MINUTE
0
0 2 4 6 8 10
1
1.5